GOVT.GYANODAY AWASIYA VIDHYALAY SHARDA NAGAR RANJHI JABALPUR

DATE

21/06/2021

22/06/2021

01/07/2021
17/07/2021

159/07/2021

21/07/2021

02/08/2021

10/08/2021

15/08/2021

16/08/2021
17/08/2021
18/08/2021
19/08/2021
20/08/2021
21/08/2022
22/08/2021

30/08/2021

05/09/2021

SCHOOL ACADEMIC CALENDER SESSION 2021-22

DAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

THURSDAY
SATURDAY

MONDAY

WEDNESDAY

MONDAY
TUESDAY
SUNDAY
MONDAY
TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY
FRIDAY
SATURDAY
SUNDAY

MONDAY

SUNDAY

EVENT

Jun-21

INTERNATIONAL DAY OF YOGA
SCHOOL REOPEN FOR VII TO XII

Jul-21
SCHOOL REOPEN FOR VI
PRIODIC ASSESSMENT-1(CLASSES-VI-XII)

DRAWING,ARTS CRAFTS COMPETITIONS CLASS-VI-XIll

ID UL ZUHA HOLIDAY ‘
Aug-21
SPORTS EVENTS
INTER HOUSE PARTIOTIC SONG EVENT
INDIPENDENCE DAY CELEBRATION
PARENTS TEACHER S MEET VI-VII

PARENTS TEACHER S MEET VIII-IX

PARENTS TEACHER S MEET XI
PARENTS TEACHER S MEET X-Xli
MUHARAAM HOLIDAY
DRAWING,ARTS CRAFTS COMPETITIONS CLASS-VI-Xill
RAKASHA BANDHAN HOLIDAY
JANMASTHAMI (HOLIDAY)
Sep-21

TEACHER'S DAY CELEBRATION



GOVT.GYANODAY AWASIYA VIDHYALAY SHARDA NAGAR RANJHIJABALPUR
SCHOOL ACADEMIC CALENDER SESSION 2021-27

DATE

07/09/2021
08/09/2021
09/09/2021
13/09/2021

20/09/2021

01/10/2021
02/10/2021
04/10/2021
05/10/2021
07/10/2021
08/10/2021
09/10/2021
12/10/2021
16/10/2021
19/10/2021
20/10/2021

21/10/2021

01/11/2021
02/11/2021

08/11/2021

DAY
TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY
WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY

MONDAY

FRIDAY
SATURDAY
MONDAY
TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY
FRIDAY
SATURDAY
TUESDAY
SATURDAY
TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

MONDAY
TUESDAY

MONDAY

FVENT

SPORTS EVENTS
SPORTS EVENTS
HINDI STORY TELLING VI-VIII
PERIODIC ASSESSMENT-2 CLASS ~1X - X

HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION FOR 1-VI- VIl AND XI-£1

Oct-21
HINDI RECITATION CLASS VI-VIII
GANDHI JAYANTI HOLIDAY
PARENTS TEACHER S MEET VI-XII
GIRLS SPORTS EVENTS CLASS-VI-VIII
BOYS SPORTS EVENTS CLASS-VI-VIII
GIRLS SPORTS EVENTS CLASS-IX-XII
BOYS SPORTS EVENTS CLASS-IX-XII
DUSSHERA CELEBRTION
DUSSHERA VACTION
MILAD UN _ NABI HOLIDAY
BALMIKI JAYANTI HOLIDYA
SCHOOL REOPEN
Nov-21
DIWALI CELEBRATION
DIWLAI VACATION

SCHOOL REOPENS




GOVT.GYANODAY AWASIYA VIDHYALAY SHARDA NAGAR RANJHI JABALPUR

DATE

09/11/2021
10/11/2021
11/11/2021
12/11/2021
13/11/2021

15/11/2021
19/11/2021
22/11/2021
23/11/2021
24/11/2021

06/12/2021
07/12/2021
08/12/2021
09/12/2021
14/12/2021
23/12/2021
24/12/2021

03/01/2022
04/01/2022
05/01/2022

26/01/2022
28/01/2022

SCHOOL ACADEMIC CALENDER SESSION 2021-22

DAY

TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY
FRIDAY
SATURDAY

MONDAY
FRIDAY
MONDAY
TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY

MONDAY
TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY
TUESDAY
THURSDAY
FRIDAY

MONDAY
TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY

WEDNESDAY
FRIDAY

EVENT

FIRST ROUND OF ENGLISH QUIZ
FIRST ROUND OF MATHS QUIZ
FIRST ROUND OF SCIENCE QUIZ
FIRST ROUND OF G.K GENIUS QUIZ
ENGLISH STORY TELLING

QUIZ RESULT ANNOUCE
GURU NANAK JYANTI (HOLIDAY)
PERIODIC ASSESSMENT CLASS -IX-X
UNIT TEST-2 CLASS- XI-XII
PERIODIC ASSESSMENT CLASS -VI-VIII

Dec-21

PARENTS TEACHER S MEET IX
PARENTS TEACHER S MEET X
PARENTS TEACHER S MEET XI

PARENTS TEACHER S MEET XII

PRE BOARD CLASS-XII
ANNUAL DAY CELEBRATION
WINTER VACATION

Jan-22
SCHOOL REOPENS

FINAL COMPUTER PRATICAL FOR IX-X BEGINS

PARENTS TEACHER S MEET XII

REPUBLIC DAY CELEBRATIONS AND CULTURAL ACTIVTIES

SPORTS EVENTS

C




GOVT.GYANODAY AWASIYA VIDHYALAY SHARDA NAGAR RANJHI JABALPUR

DATE

3170172022

01/02/2022
02/02/2022
03/02/2022
04/02/2022

2/02/2022
24/02/2022

01/03/2022
02/03/2022
18/03/2022
22/03/2022
26/03/2022
28/03/2022

01/04/2022
02/04/2022
14/04/2022
15/04/2022

SCHOOL ACADEMIC CALENDER SESSION 2021-22

DAY

MONDAY

MONDAY
TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY
SATURDAY
THURSDAY

TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY
FRIDAY
SATURDAY
SATURDAY
MONDAY

FRIDAY
SATURDAY
THURSDAY

FRIDAY

EVENT

PREBOARD FOR CLASS-X

Feb-22
FINAL ROUND ENGLISH QUIZ
FIRST ROUND OF MATHS QUIZ
FIRST ROUND OF SCIENSE QUIZ
FIRST ROUND OF G.K GENIUS QUIZ
PARENTS TEACHER S MEET X
ANNUAL EXAM FOR CLASSES VI-VIII
Mar-22
MAHASHIVRATRI HOLIDAY
ANNUAL EXAM FOR CLASSES IX-XI
HOLI VACATION
BHAI DOOJ
PARENTS TEACHER S MEET IX-XI
PARENTS TEACHER S MEET VI-VIII

Apr-22
SCHOOL REOPENS(NEW SESSION-2022-23)
GUDI PADWA (HOLIDAY)
MAHAVEER JAYNTI/AMBEDAKAR JYANTI (HOLIDAY)
GOOQOD FRIDAY(HOLIDAY)




