GOVT.GYANODAY AWASIYA VIDHYALAY SHARDA NAGAR RANJHI JABALPUR SCHOOL ACADEMIC CALENDER SESSION 2021-22

DATE	DAY	EVENT		
		Jun-21		
21/06/2021	MONDAY	INTERNATIONAL DAY OF YOGA		
22/06/2021	TUESDAY	SCHOOL REOPEN FOR VII TO XII		
		Jul-21		
01/07/2021	THURSDAY	SCHOOL REOPEN FOR VI		
17/07/2021	SATURDAY	PRIODIC ASSESSMENT-1(CLASSES-VI-XII)		
19/07/2021	MONDAY	DRAWING, ARTS CRAFTS COMPETITIONS CLASS-VI-XIII		
21/07/2021	WEDNESDAY	ID UL ZUHA HOLIDAY		
		Aug-21		
02/08/2021	MONDAY	SPORTS EVENTS		
10/08/2021	TUESDAY	INTER HOUSE PARTIOTIC SONG EVENT		
15/08/2021	SUNDAY	INDIPENDENCE DAY CELEBRATION		
16/08/2021	MONDAY	PARENTS TEACHER S MEET VI-VII		
17/08/2021	TUESDAY	PARENTS TEACHER S MEET VIII-IX		
18/08/2021	WEDNESDAY	PARENTS TEACHER S MEET XI		
19/08/2021	THURSDAY	PARENTS TEACHER S MEET X-XII		
20/08/2021	FRIDAY	MUHARAAM HOLIDAY		
21/08/2022	SATURDAY	DRAWING, ARTS CRAFTS COMPETITIONS CLASS-VI-XIII		
22/08/2021	SUNDAY	RAKASHA BANDHAN HOLIDAY		
30/08/2021	MONDAY	JANMASTHAMI (HOLIDAY)		
Sep-21				
05/09/2021	SUNDAY	TEACHER'S DAY CELEBRATION		

GOVT.GYANODAY AWASIYA VIDHYALAY SHARDA NAGAR RANJHI JABALPUR SCHOOL ACADEMIC CALENDER SESSION 2021-22

DATE	DAY	EVENT
07/09/2021	TUESDAY	SPORTS EVENTS
08/09/2021	WEDNESDAY	SPORTS EVENTS
09/09/2021	WEDNESDAY	HINDI STORY TELLING VI-VIII
13/09/2021	THURSDAY	PERIODIC ASSESSMENT-2 CLASS -IX - X
20/09/2021	MONDAY	HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION FOR I-VI- VIII AND XI-XI
	· ·	
		Oct-21
01/10/2021	FRIDAY	HINDI RECITATION CLASS VI-VIII
02/10/2021	SATURDAY	GANDHI JAYANTI HOLIDAY
04/10/2021	MONDAY	PARENTS TEACHER S MEET VI-XII
05/10/2021	TUESDAY	GIRLS SPORTS EVENTS CLASS-VI-VIII
07/10/2021	WEDNESDAY	BOYS SPORTS EVENTS CLASS-VI-VIII
08/10/2021	FRIDAY	GIRLS SPORTS EVENTS CLASS-IX-XII
09/10/2021	SATURDAY	BOYS SPORTS EVENTS CLASS-IX-XII
12/10/2021	TUESDAY	DUSSHERA CELEBRTION
16/10/2021	SATURDAY	DUSSHERA VACTION
19/10/2021	TUESDAY	MILAD UN _ NABI HOLIDAY
20/10/2021	WEDNESDAY	BALMIKI JAYANTI HOLIDYA
21/10/2021	THURSDAY	SCHOOL REOPEN
		Nov-21
01/11/2021	MONDAY	DIWALI CELEBRATION
02/11/2021	TUESDAY	DIWLAI VACATION
08/11/2021	MONDAY	SCHOOL REOPENS
E 14 T		

GOVT.GYANODAY AWASIYA VIDHYALAY SHARDA NAGAR RANJHI JABALPUR SCHOOL ACADEMIC CALENDER SESSION 2021-22

DATE	DAY	EVENT
09/11/2021	TUESDAY	FIRST ROUND OF ENGLISH QUIZ
10/11/2021	WEDNESDAY	FIRST ROUND OF MATHS QUIZ
11/11/2021	THÚRSDAY	FIRST ROUND OF SCIENCE QUIZ
12/11/2021	FRIDAY	FIRST ROUND OF G.K GENIUS QUIZ
13/11/2021	SATURDAY	ENGLISH STORY TELLING
15/11/2021	MONDAY	QUIZ RESULT ANNOUCE
19/11/2021	FRIDAY	GURU NANAK JYANTI (HOLIDAY)
22/11/2021	MONDAY	PERIODIC ASSESSMENT CLASS -IX-X
23/11/2021	TUESDAY	UNIT TEST-2 CLASS- XI-XII
24/11/2021	WEDNESDAY	PERIODIC ASSESSMENT CLASS -VI-VIII
		Dec-21
06/12/2021	MONDAY	PARENTS TEACHER S MEET IX
07/12/2021	TUESDAY	PARENTS TEACHER S MEET X
08/12/2021	WEDNESDAY	PARENTS TEACHER S MEET XI
09/12/2021	THURSDAY	PARENTS TEACHER'S MEET XII
14/12/2021	TUESDAY	PRE BOARD CLASS-XII
23/12/2021	THURSDAY	ANNUAL DAY CELEBRATION
24/12/2021	FRIDAY	WINTER VACATION
		Jan-22
03/01/2022	MONDAY	SCHOOL REOPENS
04/01/2022	TUESDAY	FINAL COMPUTER PRATICAL FOR IX-X BEGINS
05/01/2022	WEDNESDAY	PARENTS TEACHER S MEET XII
/ - /	WEDNESDAY	REPUBLIC DAY CELEBRATIONS AND CULTURAL ACTIVTIES
26/01/2022	FRIDAY	SPORTS EVENTS
28/01/2022	TRIBE	

GOVT.GYANODAY AWASIYA VIDHYALAY SHARDA NAGAR RANJHI JABALPUR SCHOOL ACADEMIC CALENDER SESSION 2021-22

DATE	DAY	EVENT
31/01/2022	MONDAY	PREBOARD FOR CLASS-X
		Feb-22
01/02/2022	MONDAY	FINAL ROUND ENGLISH QUIZ
02/02/2022	TUESDAY	FIRST ROUND OF MATHS QUIZ
03/02/2022	WEDNESDAY	FIRST ROUND OF SCIENSE QUIZ
04/02/2022	THURSDAY	FIRST ROUND OF G.K GENIUS QUIZ
12/02/2022	SATURDAY	PARENTS TEACHER S MEET X
24/02/2022	THURSDAY	ANNUAL EXAM FOR CLASSES VI-VIII
		Mar-22
01/03/2022	TUESDAY	MAHASHIVRATRI HOLIDAY
02/03/2022	WEDNESDAY	ANNUAL EXAM FOR CLASSES IX-XI
18/03/2022	FRIDAY	HOLI VACATION
22/03/2022	SATURDAY	BHAI DOOJ
26/03/2022	SATURDAY	PARENTS TEACHER S MEET IX-XI
28/03/2022	MONDAY	PARENTS TEACHER S MEET VI-VIII
		Apr-22
01/04/2022	FRIDAY	SCHOOL REOPENS(NEW SESSION-2022-23)
02/04/2022	SATURDAY	GUDI PADWA (HOLIDAY)
14/04/2022	THURSDAY	MAHAVEER JAYNTI/AMBEDAKAR JYANTI (HOLIDAY)
15/04/2022	FRIDAY	GOOD FRIDAY(HOLIDAY)